Cal Test’s Insulation Piercing Clip can
reach into tight work area with its insulated
shaft and piece insulated wires as large as
.130” (3.3 mm) or as small as 0.06” (1.5
mm) in diameter with its sharp contact
piercing tip.  The double insulated clip,
rated to 30 V AC / 60 V AC and 6A, oper-
ates by depressing the large thumb actua-

#Colors Available:
-0 Black & -2 Red
Order Example:
CT3044-0 (Clip in Black)
CT3045
Insulation Piercing Clip, Pair
Black & Red
ORDER INFORMATION:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
CONTACT INFO:
CT3045 (see model numbers above)
(8.6 mm)
(4.3 mm)
.34
.17
(11.2 mm)
.44
WIRE PIERCING SLOT ACTUATED OPEN
Ø .13 Max. Insulation Diameter
TIP (PIERCING SLOT) DETAILS: (NOT TO SCALE)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cal Test Electronics:
  CT2392A-4  CTM-47-4  CTM-87-9  CT3189-2  CTM-60HPR-4  CT3168-2  CT3252-7  CTM-36-0  CTM-8783